
LIFE III - KYPROS Project Final Workshop / Conference
 15-16 June 2006, Nicosia, Cyprus

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

# 16? First Name Last Name Organization Position Address Zip Code City Country Tel Fax Email
1 Y Demetris Charalambides Customs Department Officer A Customs HQ 1440 Nicosia CY 22601753 22302031 dcharalambides@customs.mof.gov.cy
2 Thalia Papadouri Medical Officer Nicosia CY 22405333 armenaki@spidernet.com.cy
3 Panagiota Hadjigeorgiou Ministry of Agriculture Natural, Resources & Environment Topographer Irrigation EnDemostheni Severi str. 1413 Nicosia CY 22803216 22803209 phadjigeorgiou@wdd.moa.gov.cy
4 Y Petros Grafias Student Nicosia CY 99516741 petrosg83@yahoo.com
5 Stalo Anagiotou Epsilon  Consulting Ltd Consultant P.O.Box 26792 1647 Nicosia CY 22499569 22677668 stalo@epsilon.com.cy
6 George Sakellariades MPM Eurocars Peugeot After Sales Manager P.O.Box 25476 1310 Nicosia CY 22742742 22742790 gsakellariades@mpmeurocars.com.cy
7 Melina Papavasiliou Ministry of Agriculture Natural, Resources & Environment Officer Nicosia CY 22303923 melinakip@gmail.com
8 Michalis Hadjipetrou Ministry of Agriculture Natural, Resources & Environment Officer Nicosia CY 22303853 22774948 mikeosfp7@yahoo.gr
9 Christina Karaoli NAM III Medical Officer 1st Class Nicosia CY 22405333

10 Constantinos Shouftas Ministry of Agriculture, Natural Resources & Environment Nicosia CY cshouftas@environment.moa.gov.cy
11 Y Elena Christodoulidou Ministry of Agriculture, Natural Resources & Environment Nicosia CY
12 Andros Epifaniou Epifaniou Scrap Metals Ltd Managing Director 21 Markou Drakou Str. Pallouriotissa P.O.Box 1621 Nicosia CY 22793390 22431534 andros@epifaniou.com
13 Y Marios Athanasiou Disbia Ltd Managing Director Kritou Marottou 8747 Paphos CY 26720863 26732044 disbia@cytanet.com.cy
14 Y Stella Filaktide Public Works Senior Architect 165 Strovolos Avenue 2048 Nicosia CY 22806756 22498936 sphylaktidou@pwd.mcw.gov.cy
15 Y Kaiti Chrysanthou Chrysanthos Antoniou & Sons Ltd Office Director P.O.Box 29659 1722 Nicosia CY 22438152 22348702 chrysa@spidernet.com.cy
16 Constantinos Hilides Paris Motors Managing Director 28 Ion Str P.O.Box 24507 Nicosia CY 22818000 22818007 constantinos.hilides@citroen.com.cy
17 Andreas Hadjivasilis Sanitation Department Nicosia CY 22305355 22305345
18 Nicolas Epifaniou Epifaniou Scrap Metals Ltd 21 Markou Drakou Str. Pallouriotissa 1621 CY 22437281/2279322433270/2 recycling@epifaniou.com
19 Panayiotis Damianou Union of communities of Cyprus
20 Georgia Christofidou Planning Bureau Planning Officer A 29 Vironos Str 22602841 22666810 gchristofidou@planning.gov.cy
21 Paris Pittakoras 8 Mouseou Str. Limassol CY 99645264 parisp83@hotmail.com
22 Michalis Mavros 36 Omonias str. 2572 CY 99578363 zizoubest2@yahoo.com
23 Antonis Zorpas Envitech Ltd Director P.O.Box 34073 5309 Paralimni CY 99532025 23743441 antoniszorpas@yahoo.com
24 Y Nasia Dikigoropoulou Ministry of Agriculture Natural, Resources & Environment Officer 22303859 22774945 ndikigoropoulou@environment.moa.gov.cy
25 Y Michalis Constantinides Ministry of Agriculture Natural, Resources & Environment Officer Gr. Afxentiou Str. 1411 Ayios DomCY 22303923 22774945
26 Dickran Ouzounian Dickran Ouzounian & Co Ltd Managing Director
27 Antonis Economides Economides Metal Recycling Ltd
28 Y Chrisemily Psiligeni Green Party Parliamentary Associate 169 Athalassas Avenue 96331588 22512710 chrisemily@gmail.com
29 Pantelis Prokopiou Economides Metal Recycling Ltd General Manager 22466180 22432154 ceconomi@logos.cy.net
30 Elena Sofocleous Windvision Consultant 8 Sfakion Str. 4001 Limassol CY 99811559 sophelena@yahoo.gr
31 Y Constantinos Paraschou IBM Italia S.p.A Cyprus Branch Parts Logistics 42-44 Griva Digenis Street Nicosia CY 22841100 22666732 paracost@cy.ibm.com
32 Nicos Iacovou Bionic Electronics Ltd Managing Director 3 Diomidous Str. P.O.Box 23420 1683 Nicosia CY 22454888 22490565 niacovou@bionic.com.cy
33 Y Aggeliki Loizou Cyprus Organization for Standardisation Electrical & Computer Eng30 Costa Anaxagora Str. 3rd Floor 2014 Nicosia CY 22411417 22411511 a.loizou@cys.org.cy
34 Michael Loizides Isotech Ltd Director P.O.Box 28957 2084 Nicosia CY 22452727 22458486 michael@isotech.com.cy
35 Y Michael Michaelides Cyprus Police Sergeant Police Headquarters Nicosia CY 99639978
36 Y Michalakis Demetriou Cyprus Police Chief Inspector Traffic De6 Adrias Str. Flat 2 Lycavitos 1070 Nicosia CY 99425262 22808006
37 Ioannis Economides YEBT Ministry of Commerce, Industry and Tourism Industrial Applications Officer 22867225 ieconomides@mcit.gov.cy
38 y George Koumouris Sanitation Services of Health Senior Sanitation Officer John Kennety 18 1449 CY 22-305330 22-305345 gkoumouris@mphs.moh.gw.cy
39 Antonis Kourouzides Mnistry of Interior Sanitation Engineer 22867883 22867832
40 Y Marilena Kythreotou Statistical Service Statistical Officer Michalaki Karaoli 1444 CY 22602137 22661313 mkythreotou@cystat.mol.gor.cy
41 Agis Iacovides I.A.C.O ENVIRONMENTAL & WATER CONSULT LTD Envirommental Engineer 3 Stavrou Str. , P.O.Box.202, Strovolos 2035 CY 22429444 22519904 iaco@cytanet.com.cy
42 Y Yolanda Koullapi private company
43 Harrys Mallietis Ministry of Interior
44 George Koullapis Ministry of Interior Chief Inspector CY 22867658 22867832 gkoullapis@moi.gor.cy
45 Andreas Tsouloftas A. Tsouloftas & Sons Ltd Manager P.O.Box 53149 CY 25565421 25577647 antsoul@spidernet.com.cy
46 Theodoros Georgiades N.C Kattamis Ltd After Sales Manager
47 Kyriakos Parpounas Green Dot (cyprus) Public Co Ltd General Manager 41-49 St. Nicolaou Str. Nimeli Court, Block B 1310 70000090 22464525 k.parpounas@cytanet.com.cy
48 Y Aggeliki Sergiou Engineening Engineer Ministry of Interior CY 22867658 22867832
49 Y Prodromos Sergiou Civil Engineer Ministry of Interior CY 22867658 22867832
50 Y Michael Fasarias IBM Griva Digeni 42
51 Y Nicole Iosif Cyprus Police Constable Police Headquarters 22808785 22808754
52 Mina Petratza NCR Cyprus Consultan WEEE Str. Lemesou 80 CY 22390405 22425750 mina.petratza@ncr.com
53 Maro Hadjisophocleous CYTA Engineer A' 1396 CY 22701633 22701766 maro.hadjisophocleous@cyta.com.cy
54 Tasos Drousiotis ALPAN ELECTROLINE LTD Technical Support Manage28 Tefkrou Anthia Str., Idaliou Ind. Area Nicosia CY 96717130 22482380 drousiot@electroline.com.cy
55 Pavlos Stavrinides Spyros Stavrinides Ltd
56 Y Sakis Theodosiou Green Dot (cyprus) Public Co Ltd Commercial Manager 41-49 St. Nicolaou Str. Nimeli Court, Block B, Suite B21, Engomi CY 70000090 22464525 s.theodosiou@cydot.com.cy
57 Achilleas Kalopedis AAA Planning Civil Engineer 22517557 99685632 alcalopedcs@alaplanning.com
58 John Fessas PROPLAN LTD Manager P.O.Box 25672 1311 Nicosia CY 22624374 22624263 proplan@spidernet.com.cy
59 Y Steve Mantsch Butler - MMGOIL INC. Business Development Manager Nicosia CY 99109873 22428980 smantsch@cytanet.com.cy
60 Y Evelyn Christodoulou Heatron Marketing Sales P.O.Box 24582 1301 CY 22467656 22467657 info@heatron.com.cy
61 Evangelos Gidarakos Technical University Of Crete Professor 73100 Chania GR 003028210377890030282103gidarako@mred.tuc.gr
62 Elena Sofocleous ETEK Civil Engineer 121 Kirineias Str., D104 2113 CY 99446642 esophoc@ucy.ac.cy
63 George Georgiou Electromechanical ServicesMinistry of Communications & Works
64 Y Margarita Vatiliotou University of Cyprus Special Scientist 3 Kykladon str. Lakatamia 2303 Nicosia CY 22892286/99788243 mvatyl@ucy.ac.cy / mvatyliotou@logos.cy.ne
65 Y Costas Papastavros MANRE-ES
66 Y Meropi Miliotou MANRE-ES CY 22303857
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67 Y Maria Loizidou EMP National Technical University of Athens Iroon Politexniou 9 15773 GR
68 Y Fotis Kourmoussis EMP National Technical University of Athens Iroon Politexniou 9 15773 GR
69 Y Konstantinos Moustakas EMP National Technical University of Athens Chemist Iroon Politexniou 9 15773 GR 003069721089470030210772konmoust@central.ntua.gr
70 Katerina Raftopoulou Astrale Life Monitoring Team Monitor Fok. Negri 37 11361 Athens GR 003021086275410030210362katerina.raftopoulou@astrale.org
71 Alexandros Economopoulos Crete Polytechnic Professor Chania 73100 GR 003028210377760030282137845

only 16-Jun-2006:
70 Minas Mina Employers and Industrialists Federation President of the Cyprus Association of Recycling Industrialists & Associates
71 Mikis Argyrou Cyprus Chamber of Commerce & Industry President of the Cyprus Association of Recycling Industrialists 
72 George Fantaros Advance Medical Waste Management Services Ltd General Manager
73 Demetris Demetriou Eco Fuel Quality Manager 52 Nikou Pattichi str. P.O.Box 51770 3508 Limassol 25822552 25822553 ecofuel@cytanet.com.cy
74 Christos Christoforou Eco Fuel 52 Nikou Pattichi str. P.O.Box 51770 3508 Limassol 25822552 25822553 ecofuel@cytanet.com.cy
75 Christakis Varravas Eco Fuel 52 Nikou Pattichi str. P.O.Box 51770 3508 Limassol 25822552 25822553 ecofuel@cytanet.com.cy
76 Kyriacos Maimaris Fysair Ltd MRV & Chilers Manager 28 C-D Armenias Acropolis P.O.Box 28589 2080 Nicosia CY 22497890 22497794 info@fysair.com
77 Aristos Evangelou Dickran Ouzounian & Co Ltd Senior Technical EngineerGriva Digeni avenue P.O.Box 21567 1510 Nicosia CY 22353030 22350536 Aristos.Evangelou@toyota-cyprus.com
78 Vasilis Vasiliades CCCI Senior Industry Officer P.O.Box 21455 1509 Nicosia CY 22889800 22665685 vasilis@ccci.org.cy
79 Andreas Kallis Philomedon Carton Industry Ltd Director P.O.Box 51588 3506 Limassol CY 25391125 25391213 philomedon@cytanet.com.cy
80 Marios Orros Fama Plast Recycling Ltd Recycling Manager P.O.Box 51371 Ypsonas Industrial Estate 3504 Limassol CY 25392886 25392305
81 Stelios Tsiakkas Tsiakkastel Office Line Ltd Managing Director 12 Avlonos St. P.O.Box 23544 1684 Nicosia CY 22862700 22862800 stelios.tsiakkas@tsiakkastel.com.cy
82 Nikitas Sandis Nikitas Sandis Bavarian Services Ltd Director P.O.Box 40401 6304 Larnaca CY 99626063 24641913 bavarian@cytanet.com.cy
83 Rena Xanthou Nicolaides & Associates Environmental Engineer 8 Nikis Avenue 1086 Nicosia CY 22311958 22312519 nicol@NandA.com.cy
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